“Prize Wheel”) to receive one entry (each an “Entry”). If the Prize Wheel arrow lands on one (1) 
of the spaces that contains a prize, you will be named a winner of the applicable prize (subject to 
verification of eligibility and compliance with the terms of these Official Rules). Ten Thousand 
Eleven (10,011) prizes are randomly seeded by time throughout the Promotion Period. Potential 
winners will need to follow instructions set forth in the “Winner Selection, Notification & 
Verification” section below. Prizes’ availability will decrease as they are awarded.